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Applicant
Applause Academy
Berkley Historical Society
Berkley Middle School
Berkley Public Library
Berkley Public Library

Berkley Public Library
BP Tech HS Theatre
Company

Kyle Comeau

Dighton Historical Society
Ron Druyan

Facepaint Inc.

Friends of Dighton Rock
Friends of Dighton Rock
Fuller Craft Museum
Fuller Craft Museum

Girls Inc of Taunton

Francis Hart
Andrew Lewis-Parks
Scott Martell
Mayflower Camerata
Music Dance.edu

New Bedford Festival Theatre

NoteAble Blend Chorus
Practice Best Practice

Soule Homestead Ed Center

South Coast Community
Chorale

Program Title
TPAC Summer Ed Theatre 2026
History At Play 2026
BMS Theatre Production
Mad Science: Flights & Rockets
Ed the Wizard: Dragon Balloons
Animal World Experince w/Matt Gabriel

Spring Musical

Mr. Kyle's Summer Theatre Camp

The Life of Paul Revere

Tiny Tutti

Book Donation for the Berkley Little Free Libraries
Zoomobile visits

Fariy/Gnome Gardens at the Park

Craft for Kids

Craft for All

Vacation Workshops
The War Years: A Cultural Review of the 1940's Through
Music

The Coffee House

Magic Show Program by Scott Martell
Classical Masters: Haydn and Mozart

Hip Hop Square Dance for Seniors!

NB Festival Theatre Summer Academy 2026
A cappella chorus performance

Practice Best Practice Workshops

Soule Summer Concert Series

Trouble to Triumph

Project
Budget

$89,460

$4,750

$1,700
$570
$400
$630

$7,900
$6,685
$425
$1,350
$100
$700
$500
$14,850
$11,800
$20,640

$400
$595
$600
$10,000
$380
$9,900
$400
$7.610
$4,200

$30,276

Requested
Amt

$500
$750
$500
$570
$400
$630

$1,000
$500
$300

$1,350
$100
$700
$500
$350
$300

$1,000

$400
$595
$600
$750
$280
$650
$400
$200
$1,000

$1,000


http://dance.edu/

27
28
29
30

Town of Berkley
Jon Waterman
Dennis Wise
Matt York

Berkley Memorial Day Parade & Commemoration
Live Music Making History Live

The Theft of Dignity: School Anti-bullying Presentation
Willie Nelson - Songs & Stories with Matt York

$1,000
$500
$680
$500

$700
$500
$680
$500



