Number	Applicant	Program Title	Project Budget	Requested Amt
1	Applause Academy	TPAC Summer Ed Theatre 2026	\$89,460	\$500
2	Berkley Historical Society	History At Play 2026	\$4,750	\$750
3	Berkley Middle School	BMS Theatre Production	\$1,700	\$500
4	Berkley Public Library	Mad Science: Flights & Rockets	\$570	\$570
5	Berkley Public Library	Ed the Wizard: Dragon Balloons	\$400	\$400
6	Berkley Public Library BP Tech HS Theatre	Animal World Experince w/Matt Gabriel	\$630	\$630
7	Company	Spring Musical	\$7,900	\$1,000
8	Kyle Comeau	Mr. Kyle's Summer Theatre Camp	\$6,685	\$500
9	Dighton Historical Society	The Life of Paul Revere	\$425	\$300
10	Ron Druyan	Tiny Tutti	\$1,350	\$1,350
11	Facepaint Inc.	Book Donation for the Berkley Little Free Libraries	\$100	\$100
12	Friends of Dighton Rock	Zoomobile visits	\$700	\$700
13	Friends of Dighton Rock	Fariy/Gnome Gardens at the Park	\$500	\$500
14	Fuller Craft Museum	Craft for Kids	\$14,850	\$350
15	Fuller Craft Museum	Craft for All	\$11,800	\$300
16	Girls Inc of Taunton	Vacation Workshops The War Years: A Cultural Review of the 1940's Through	\$20,640	\$1,000
17	Francis Hart	Music	\$400	\$400
18	Andrew Lewis-Parks	The Coffee House	\$595	\$595
19	Scott Martell	Magic Show Program by Scott Martell	\$600	\$600
20	Mayflower Camerata	Classical Masters: Haydn and Mozart	\$10,000	\$750
21	Music Dance.edu	Hip Hop Square Dance for Seniors!	\$380	\$280
22	New Bedford Festival Theatre	NB Festival Theatre Summer Academy 2026	\$9,900	\$650
23	NoteAble Blend Chorus	A cappella chorus performance	\$400	\$400
24	Practice Best Practice	Practice Best Practice Workshops	\$7,610	\$200
25	Soule Homestead Ed Center South Coast Community	Soule Summer Concert Series	\$4,200	\$1,000
26	Chorale	Trouble to Triumph	\$30,276	\$1,000

27	Town of Berkley	Berkley Memorial Day Parade & Commemoration	\$1,000	\$700
28	Jon Waterman	Live Music Making History Live	\$500	\$500
29	Dennis Wise	The Theft of Dignity: School Anti-bullying Presentation	\$680	\$680
30	Matt York	Willie Nelson - Songs & Stories with Matt York	\$500	\$500